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Beantown Brass - MARY C Lobos - Ernest M

Drew Brees QB NOR 734 45.88 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 512 32.00 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 423 2644 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO 341 2131 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ 319 1994 * Doug Martin RB TAM 158 9.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 362 2263 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 273 17.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 361 2256 * Tyrell Williams WR SDG 335 2094 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 373 2331 * Lance Kendricks TE LAR 154 9.63 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 175 1094 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 140 875 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE 374 2338 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 270 16.88 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN 470 29.38 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 203 12.69
Trevor Siemian QB DEN 397 24.81 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 364 22.75
Matt Forte RB NYJ 318 19.88 Duke Johnson RB CLE 227 14.19
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 315 19.69 Terrance West RB BAL 298 18.63
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 134 8.38 Davante Adams WR GNB 371 23.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 334 20.88 Michael Crabtree WR OAK 350 21.88
Steve Smith WR BAL 264 16.50 Margise Lee WR JAC 271 16.94
Jermaine Gresham  TE ARI 123 7.69 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 198 12.38
Mason Crosby K GNB 129 8.06 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR MIN 161 10.06
New York Jets DEF NYJ 233 14.56 Zach Miller TE CHI 164 10.25
Chesbay Chubbies - Dan R Old Helmet Head - Barry B

Cam Newton QB CAR 493 30.81 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN 484 30.25 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 521 3256 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 481 30.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 461 2881 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 357 2231 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 295 18.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND 465 29.06 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND 131 819 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB 226 14.13 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 230 1438 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE 246 1538 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 179 1119 * Brandon McManus K DEN 133 831 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 375 2344 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 274 17.13 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 107 6.69 Alex Smith QB KAN 426 26.63
Carson Palmer QB ARI 521 32.56 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 400 25.00
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 392 24.50 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 299 18.69
Chris Ivory RB JAC 163 10.19 Ryan Mathews RB PHI 246 15.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE 97 6.06 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 170 10.63
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 180 11.25 Terrelle Pryor WR CLE 324 20.25
John Brown WR ARI 156 9.75 Michael Thomas WR NOR 386 24.13
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 158 9.88 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 175 10.94
Jordan Reed TE WAS 232 14.50 Hunter Henry TE SDG 171 10.69
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 304 19.00 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 380 23.75
Dream Weavers - Anthony W Orlando Falcons - Gene R

Kirk Cousins QB WAS 641 40.06 * Blake Bortles QB JAC 541 33.81 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 212 1325 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN 507 31.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 460 28.75 * Brandin Cooks WR NOR 402 2513 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 297 1856 * DeSean Jackson WR WAS 307 19.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 455 28.44  * Willie Snead WR NOR 295 18.44 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS 167 10.44 * Jack Doyle TE IND 199 1244 *
Dan Carpenter K BUF 103 6.44 * Dustin Hopkins K WAS 151 9.44 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 391 24.44 * Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 431 26.94 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 567 35.44 Joe Flacco QB BAL 519 32.44
Theo Riddick RB DET 241 15.06 Paxton Lynch QB DEN 57 3.56
Anquan Boldin WR DET 225 14.06 Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 163 10.19
Corey Coleman WR CLE 135 8.44 Eddie Lacy RB GNB 91 5.69
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 256 16.00 Lamar Miller RB HOU 358 22.38
Allen Hurns WR JAC 144  9.00 Dwayne Washington RB DET 89 556
DeVante Parker WR MIA 235 14.69 Marvin Jones WR DET 282 17.63
Golden Tate WR DET 352 22.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 255 15.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN 268 16.75 Tyler Eifert TE CIN 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 288 18.00 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 259 16.19
G.O.AT-AdamF Orlando Ghostriders - Christopher Busick

Dak Prescott QB DAL 533 33.31 * Andrew Luck QB IND 614 38.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 434 2713 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 562 35.13 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 289 18.06 * David Johnson RB ARI 667 4169 *
Cameron Meredith WR CHI 284 17.75 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 314 19.63 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC 291 18.19 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR 244 1525 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 287 1794 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 269 16.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR 141 881 * Matt Prater K DET 148 925 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 355 2219 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TAM 327 2044 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG 526 32.88 Jimmy Garoppolo QB NWE 66 4.13
Matt Asiata RB MIN 206 12.88 Colin Kaepernick QB SFO 399 24.94
Derrick Henry RB TEN 177 11.06 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 508 31.75
Mark Ingram RB NOR 412 25.75 Carson Wentz QB PHI 447 27.94
Robert Kelley RB WAS 235 14.69 Devontae Booker RB DEN 243 15.19

Will Fuller WR HOU 195 12.19 C.J. Prosise RB SEA 101 631
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR  PHI 120 7.50 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 223 13.94
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 238 14.88 Kenny Britt WR LAR 299 18.69
Breshad Perriman WR BAL 146  9.13 Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0 0.00
Marquess Wilson WR CHI 52 3.25 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 351 21.94

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



Fantasy
Spovts

Johnny Unitas League

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Final Rosters
Tue Feb 28 1:57pm ET

The Horsemen - Paul N

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
Jordan Howard
Rashad Jennings
Randall Cobb
Kyle Rudolph
Wil Lutz
Houston Texans
Aaron Rodgers
C.J. Anderson
Jamaal Charles
Cole Beasley
Taylor Gabriel
Eli Rogers
Sammy Watkins
Kendall Wright
Dennis Pitta
Atlanta Falcons

The Pfunk Allstars -

Matt Ryan

Jonathan Stewart
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jarvis Landry

Jordy Nelson

Eric Ebron
Sebastian Janikowski
Seattle Seahawks
Andy Dalton

Ameer Abdullah
Jerick McKinnon
Adrian Peterson
A.J. Green
Dontrelle Inman
Mohamed Sanu
Adam Thielen

C.J. Fiedorowicz
San Diego Chargers

Walt Kowalski in 2016 - Alvin A

Derek Carr
Latavius Murray
Darren Sproles
Doug Baldwin
Amari Cooper
Coby Fleener
Caleb Sturgis

Los Angeles Rams
Brock Osweiler
Paul Perkins
Keenan Allen
Travis Benjamin
Pierre Garcon
Josh Gordon
Alshon Jeffery
Jordan Matthews
Rishard Matthews
Tajae Sharpe

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
WR
WR

TE
DEF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

SEA
DAL
CHI
NYG
GNB
MIN
NOR
HOU
GNB
DEN
KAN
DAL
ATL
PIT
BUF
TEN
BAL
ATL

Ryan N

ATL
CAR
NYG
MIA
GNB
DET
OAK
SEA
CIN
DET
MIN
MIN
CIN
SDG
ATL
MIN
HOU
SDG

OAK
OAK
PHI
SEA
OAK
NOR
PHI
LAR
HOU
NYG
SDG
SDG
WAS
CLE
CHI
PHI
TEN
TEN

Young Guns - Tucker N

Tom Brady

Frank Gore

Tim Hightower
Larry Fitzgerald
Demaryius Thomas
Greg Olsen

Dan Bailey

New York Giants
Eli Manning
Jameis Winston
Mike Gillislee
Jamison Crowder
Chris Hogan
Malcolm Mitchell
Mike Wallace
Robert Woods
Cairo Santos
Pittsburgh Steelers

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DEF

NWE
IND
NOR
ARI
DEN
CAR
DAL
NYG
NYG
TAM
BUF
WAS
NWE
NWE
BAL
BUF
KAN
PIT

535
605
433
239
212
294
147
341
723
172

266
203
186
138
132
240
263

542
333
257
397
371
200
150
310
334
146

202
305

229
251
314
152

548
376
212
343
340
332
140
349
486
510
198
292
206
133
315
191
139
323

33.44
37.81
27.06
14.94
13.25
18.38

9.19
21.31
45.19
10.75

1.13
16.63
12.69
11.63

8.63

8.25
15.00
16.44

43.25
16.94
29.63
22.44
28.50
13.13

8.75
22.50
32.38

2.75
15.38

1.25
20.69
15.69
12.94
19.56
11.56
19.00

33.88
20.81
16.06
24.81
23.19
12.50

9.38
19.38
20.88

9.13

1.13
12.63
19.06

0.00
14.31
15.69
19.63

9.50

34.25
23.50
13.25
21.44
21.25
20.75

8.75
21.81
30.38
31.88
12.38
18.25
12.88

8.31
19.69
11.94

8.69
20.19

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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